
Kõrgushüppevõistlus Laiuse Vedru 2009
Laiuse, 10.03.2009
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

TC
1. 1,35 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
2. 1,25 Laura Mikk 15.09.1997 JG
3. 1,15 Andrea Randmaa 18.02.1998 JG
4. 1,15 Celine Järavere 14.09.1997 PÜG
5. 1,15 Britta Pähkel 30.11.1997 PÜG
6. 1,10 Rimante Valancauskaite 19.10.1997 JG
7. 1,10 Helis Ojala 22.08.1998 PÜG

TB
1. 1,35 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
2. 1,20 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
3. 1,15 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG

TA
1. 1,50 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 1,40 Kärt Kukke 06.09.1993 PÜG
3. 1,35 Krista Vestel 26.02.1993 Palamuse G

NJ
1. 1,35 Maarja Pärs 8.02.1990 JG
2. 1,35 Nele Ulvi 29.10.1991 JG

PC
1. 1,25 Kevin Kill 10.04.1997 PÜG
2. 1,25 Siim Tolmusk 18.07.1996 JG
3. 1,15 Kristo Evard 2.07.1998 PÜG
4. 1,10 Alex Lojander 8.08.1998 PÜG

PB
1. 1,65 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
2. 1,60 Daaniel Mikk 2.04.1994 PÜG
3. 1,45 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
4. 1,40 Denis Aganitš 1.12.1995 JG
5. 1,35 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
6. 1,35 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
6. 1,35 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK

PA
1. 1,70 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
2. 1,70 Geijo Tõnissoo 6.06.1992 PÜG
3. 1,70 Jakob Goroško 30.01.1992 PÜG

MJ
1. 1,70 Kaspar Kull 31.03.1991 JÜG



Jõgevamaa TV 10 Olümpiastarti arvestus

TN
1. 1,25 Laura Mikk 15.09.1997 JG
2. 1,15 Andrea Randmaa 18.02.1998 JG
3. 1,15 Celine Järavere 14.09.1997 PÜG
4. 1,15 Britta Pähkel 30.11.1997 PÜG
5. 1,10 Rimante Valancauskaite 19.10.1997 JG
6. 1,10 Helis Ojala 22.08.1998 PÜG

TV
1. 1,35 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
2. 1,35 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
3. 1,20 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
4. 1,15 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG

PN
1. 1,25 Kevin Kill 10.04.1997 PÜG
2. 1,15 Kristo Evard 2.07.1998 PÜG
3. 1,10 Alex Lojander 8.08.1998 PÜG

PV
1. 1,45 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
2. 1,40 Denis Aganitš 1.12.1995 JG
3. 1,35 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
4. 1,35 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
4. 1,35 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK
6. 1,25 Siim Tolmusk 18.07.1996 JG


